Swing Gate Automation
B-BOB5024
24V/DC Electromechanical Geared Motor

Features

Up to 5m per gate leaf

Irreversible 24 Vdc electromechanical geared motor for intensive use
Equipped with encoder which ensures maximum safety and precision in
the gate moving phases

Amperometric sensor obstacle detection system to prevent crushing
Reliable, quiet, and quick to install geared motor, thanks to its 2 adjustable
mechanical stops for opening and closing

Easy access release from above

Gate Automation with BEN'NCA® 2 Year

TECHNOLOGY TO OPEN
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Motor supply

Max absorbed current
Maximum thrust
Opening time
Standard stroke

Max stroke

Duty cycle

Protection level
Encoder

Operating temperature
Lubrication

Leaf max dimension
Weight

Product Dimensions

Specifications

24 Vdc

6.7 A

2200 N

21"

455 mm

520 mm
Intensive use
P44

Yes

-20°C /+50°C
Grease
50m

10.2 kg

980

Control Unit

B-BOB5024 —  B-BRAINY24

455/ 485 /520

BENINCA

TECHNOLOGY TO OPEN
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