Swing Gate Automation

B-BOB5024

24V/DC Electromechanical Geared Motor





Features

- Up to 5m per gate leaf
- Irreversible 24 Vdc electromechanical geared motor for intensive use
- Equipped with encoder which ensures maximum safety and precision in the gate moving phases
- Amperometric sensor obstacle detection system to prevent crushing
- Reliable, quiet, and quick to install geared motor, thanks to its 2 adjustable mechanical stops for opening and closing
- Easy access release from above





Specifications



Motor supply	24 Vdc	
Max absorbed current	6.7 A	
Maximum thrust	2200 N	
Opening time	21"	
Standard stroke	455 mm	
Max stroke	520 mm	
Duty cycle	Intensive use	
Protection level	IP44	
Encoder	Yes	
Operating temperature	-20°C /+50°C	
Lubrication	Grease	
Leaf max dimension	5.0 m	Control Unit
Weight	10.2 kg	B-BOB5024 ————————————————————————————————————

Product Dimensions



